

Tax Invoice

Summit Sales LLP

ORIGINAL INVOICE

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTIN : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

Page 1 of 3

Billing Details		Customer Details		Shipping Details		Invoice No	32707
Silveroak Villas LLP				Sy.No 11 to 18 & 294, Cherlapally		Invoice Date	09 Sep 2023
5-4-187/3&4, 11nd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road				Sy.No.11,12,14,15,16,17,18 , 294,		PO No	20230904065
Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500003				Cherlapally Hyderabad, Telangana- 501301		PO Date	04 Sep 2023
GSTIN: 36ADBF3288A2Z7							
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	PLUM2756-Plumbing-CPVC-MABT-- 20mm-Nos	3917	10.00	119.00	1,190	18.00	214.2
2	PLUM2399-Plumbing-CPVC-Reducing Male Threaded Adaptop Brass (MABT)-- 20X15mm-Nos	39174000	10.00	77.00	770	18.00	138.6
3	PLUM7972-Plumbing-CPVC Ball valve--- 32mm-Nos	39174000	2.00	365.48	731	18.00	131.57
4	PLUM4277-Plumbing-CPVC Ball Valve--- 20mm-Nos	39174000	1.00	115.16	115	18.00	20.72
5	PLUM4553-Plumbing-CPVC Brass-Female Threaded Elbow 90 degree--20X15mm-Nos	39174000	10.00	47.00	470	18.00	84.6
6	PLUM5396-Plumbing-CPVC Brass-Tee Female--20X15mm-Nos	39174000	10.00	56.00	560	18.00	100.8
7	PLUM1572-Plumbing-CPVC Calmp--- 32mm-Nos	39174000	15.00	8.00	120	18.00	21.6
8	PLUM4602-Plumbing-CPVC Clamp--- 20mm-Nos	39174000	15.00	7.00	105	18.00	18.9
9	PLUM7774-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling--- 20mm-Nos	39174000	15.00	9.00	135	18.00	24.3



10	PLUM5773-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling---32mm-Nos	39174000	10.00	34.00	340	18.00	61.2
11	PLUM6024-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow---20mm-Nos	39174000	25.00	12.00	300	18.00	54.00
12	PLUM8268-Plumbing-CPVC End cap---20mm-Nos	39174000	6.00	8.00	48	18.00	8.64
13	PLUM9574-Plumbing-CPVC End cap---32mm-Nos	39174000	2.00	27.00	54	18.00	9.72
14	PLUM1543-Plumbing-CPVC FABT---20x15mm-Nos	39174000	10.00	53.00	530	18.00	95.4
15	PLUM5487-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe---20mm-Nos	39174000	15.00	222.60	3,339	18.00	601.02
16	PLUM4762-Plumbing-CPVC Plain elbow---32mm-Nos	39174000	10.00	53.00	530	18.00	95.4
17	PLUM1447-Plumbing-CPVC Solution---500gms-Nos	39174000	2.00	261.00	522	18.00	93.96
18	PLUM3959-Plumbing-CPVC Tee---20mm-Nos	39174000	12.00	18.00	216	18.00	38.88
19	PLUM8370-Plumbing-CPVC Tee---32mm-Nos	39174000	6.00	66.00	396	18.00	71.28
20	PLUM4055-Plumbing-CPVC Union---32mm-Nos	39174000	6.00	109.30	656	18.00	118.04
				Total Taxable Amount	11,126.92		2,002.84
				Total Invoice Amount			13,130.00
IGST		CGST	SGST				
0.00		1,001.42	1,001.42				

Rupees : Thirteen Thousands One Hundred And Thirty Only.

Bank Details



For Summit Sales LLP